ART. 0530A
LEUCHTLUPE, MIT GELENKARM

MIT ENERGIESPARLAMPE

Spannungsversorgung
VergroBerungen

Linse

Spannkapazitat
Lichtstrom
Farbtemperatur
EAN-Code

Verpackungsmale

250V 50 Hz 11W g @ Box

3x

127 mm

75 mm

1000 Im

6000 K
8012667395513

570 x 205 x 85 h mm
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